
2024 LHS JV Soccer Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time

Mon Feb. 5 Duluth Home 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Thur Feb. 8 Centennial Away 6:00 JVB

Mon Feb. 12 Johns Creek Away 6:00 JVB/7:30 JVG

Wed Feb. 14 Discovery Away 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Th-M Feb.
15-19 School Holiday

Thur Feb. 22 Apalachee/West Hall Home 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Mon Feb. 26 Grayson Home 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Wed Feb. 28 South Forsyth Home JVG 7:30

Thur Mar. 7 Habersham Central Home 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Mon Mar. 11 Berkmar Home 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Thur Mar. 14 Shiloh Away 7:00 JVB

Mon Mar. 18 Archer Home 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Thur Mar. 21 Chattahoochee Away 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Mon Mar. 25 Jefferson Away 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB

Wed Mar. 27 Dunwoody Away 5:30 JVG/7:00 JVB


